
LOT 4 BLOCK 7 LAKE FOREST S/D UN

304-65, 783-1051, 855-1250, WD 1

RIMERT AMOS/RIMERT ALYSSA
562 SW SIESTA PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07910-000
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1456/2298 7/08/2021 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASE ROBERT E

RIMERT AMOS

0855/1250 3/20/1998 WD Q I 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESPENSHIP

CASE
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SALE:2:1: LOT 4 BLK 7 LAKE FOREST UNIT 3

SALE:1:1: LOT 4 BLOCK 7 LAKE FOREST UNIT 3

000093 02/20/2024

00093

2022HX Base Yr

562 SW SIESTA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,784 112.3080 125.78 224,392 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1522

BAS 1,522 100 1,522 124,434

FOP 98 30 29 2,371

FOP 120 30 36 2,943

FST 350 55 192 15,698

UOP 24 20 5 409

2,114 1,784 145,855

BAS= W30 FOP= N8 W15 S8 E15$W30 UOP= N4 W6 S4 E6$ FST= W14
S25 E14 N25$ S23 FOP= S4 E34 N4 W6 S2 W19 N2 W9$ E9 S2 E19 N2
E6 S4 E26 N27 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

750

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2100.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


